
DISPENSERS



ZCUT SERIES

ZCUT - 9GR

New Additional Function.
New Evolutionary Model.

Tape Dispenser

Cutting Length 5-999mm

Tape Width 6-60mm

Tape Thickness 0.05-0.3mm

Usable Tapes Craft, PP, Vinyl, Filament, Glass Cloth, Do-
uble-Sided, Strapping, Protective Film,
Aluminum Foil and Others

Feeding  
Speed

220mm/sec.
Approximately 50pcs/min.
(in the case of cutting 100mm with craft 
tape)

Max. Roll  
Diameter

300mm

Accessories Separator, Blade Oil, Guide Plate, Power 
Cord

Body Material ABS

Rated Voltage AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 25W
2A Fuse (Built-In Inlet)

Dimension 116(W) × 140(H) × 213(D)mm

Weight 1.6kg

Model
Cutting
Length

Tape
Width

Max. Roll
Diameter

Rated  
Voltage

Dimension Weight

ZCUT-
9GR 5-999mm 6-60mm 300mm

AC 100-240V 
50/60Hz 

25W

116(W)×
140(H)×

213(D)mm
1.6kg

ZCUT-
9GRRP 5-999mm 6-60mm

150mm
(Internal
diameter
75mm)

AC 100-240V 
50/60Hz 

25W

116(W)×
302(H)×

320(D)mm
3.3kg

Specifications

Features

•	 Some of usable tapes may not cut as depends on the material 
and tape brand.

•	 Cutting length may be beyond cutting tolerance as depends on 
the type of tapes.

•	 Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

OPTION

ZCUT-9GRRP Arm Stand

Only supply with ZCUT-9GR.

Programing
Function

Preset Mode
Loop Mode

The machine is able to be programmed. A signal will be shown based on your selected 
quantity of pieces and it will all cut out.

P-MODE
(Preset Mode)

You can preset the quantity of piece which will be cut out. The machine will cut out the pie-
ces based on your selected quantities then it will stop.

L-MODE
(Loop Mode)

Six different lengths can be
programmed for cutting.

Easy to take
maintenance.

Remove Roller Unit
without using any tools.

Cut a tape with backing paper while removing it.
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ZCUT SERIES

ZCUT - 10

Tape Dispenser with
Edge Folding Function.

Tape Dispenser

Cutting Length 5-999mm (folding 15~999mm)

Folding Length 7mm

Tape Width 6-60mm

Max. Roll  
Diameter

300mm

Tape Thickness 0.05-0.3mm

Usable Tapes Craft, PP, Filament, Glass Cloth,
Double-Sided, Strapping, Protective Film,
Aluminum Foil and Others

Feeding Speed 220mm/sec.
Approximately 50pcs/min.
(in the case of cutting 100mm with
craft tape)

Accessories Separator, Blade Oil, Guide Plate,
Power Cord

Rated Voltage AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 25W
2A Fuse (Built-In Inlet)

Dimension 116(W) × 148(H) × 222(D)mm

Weight 1.83kg

Model
Cutting
Length

Tape
Width

Max. Roll
Diameter

Rated  
Voltage

Dimension Weight

ZCUT-
10

5-999mm
(folding

15~999mm)
6-60mm 300mm

AC 100-240V 
50/60Hz 

25W

116(W)×
148(H)×

222(D)mm
1.83kg

ZCUT-
10RP

5-999mm
(folding

15~999mm)
6-60mm

150mm
(Internal
diameter
75mm)

AC 100-240V 
50/60Hz 

25W

116(W)×
302(H)×

330(D)mm
3.5kg

Specifications

Features

•	 Some of usable tapes may not cut as depends on the material 
and tape brand.

•	 Cutting length may be beyond cutting tolerance as depends on 
the type of tapes.

•	 Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

OPTION

ZCUT-10RP Arm Stand

Only supply with ZCUT-10.

Memory Function
(Six different lengths
can be memorized).

Set a tape without
using bobbin.

Programing Function
(Six different lengths can be
programmed for cutting).

Non-adhesive tapes
can be cut.

A cut piece of tape is
positioned to take out.

Two roll tapes can be
cut at the same time due

to Dual Photo Sensor.

Build-in Separator for cutting two rolls tape,
Guide Plate and Blade Oil.

Cut a tape with backing paper while removing it.
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ZCUT SERIES

ZCUT - 870

Evolutionary Turntable
Type of Tape Dispenser.

Tape Dispenser

Cutting Length 15-70mm

Tape Width 3-25mm

Max. Roll  
Diameter

150mm

Rated Voltage AC 100V/120V/220-240V 50/60Hz 25W

Dimension 126(W) × 150(H) × 258(D)mm

Weight 1.9kg

Specifications

Features

Setting the Mode

•	 Please inform country of destination before purchasing.

Automatic Tape Cutting
Machine reduces waste and

good for environment.

When the tape reach over the movable
sensor, machine will stop cutting.
Remove the tape for Re-Start
automatically.

When the tape reach over the movable
sensor, machine will stop cutting.
Press Start Button for Re-Start.

Stop after cutting preset number.
Press Start Button for Re-Start.
Maximum set number of cut is 15 pieces.

Movable Sensor can be set at the
place where Turntable stops.

Increase Productivity for
your taping jobs.
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ZCUT SERIES

ZCUT-3EX/3EXRP

ZCUT-3150 / 3250

Apply on different kinds  
of industry and tapes.

Adjust the width range in
accordance with the selected tape

(150mm • 250mm)

Tape Dispenser

Cutting Length 30-7000mm (When in manual use)
100-7000mm (When in auto use)

Tape Width 15-80mm

Max. Roll Diameter 150mm (Internal diameter 75mm)

Rated Voltage AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 45W

Dimension 191(W) × 456(H) × 344(D)mm

Weight 10.5kg

Specifications ZCUT-3EX

Specifications ZCUT - 3150

Specifications ZCUT - 3250

Specifications ZCUT-3EXRPFeatures

Features

The latest cutting method
improves cutting styles.

Durable 
for 24 hours 
operation.

Apply on Protection Film, 
Aluminum Foil and 

non-adhesive tapes.

Modify as depends 
on what kind of 
tape you use.

Tape feeding speed-up provides better work efficiency.
Possible to cut max. 68 tapes/min.

when craft tape is set with cutting length 100mm.

Using L type blade of utility
knife which is easy to get
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Cutting Length 30-7000mm (When in manual use)
100-7000mm (When in auto use)

Tape Width 15-80mm

Max. Roll Diameter 240mm

Rated Voltage AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 45W

Dimension 191(W) × 302(H) × 247(D)mm

Weight 9.5kg

Cutting Length 40-9999mm

Tape Width 15-150mm

Max. Roll Diameter 200mm (Include Stand 400mm)

Rated Voltage AC 100V/120V/220-240V 50/60Hz 600W

Dimension 332(W) × 298(H) × 247(D)mm

Weight 16kg

Cutting Length 40-9999mm

Tape Width 15-250mm

Max. Roll Diameter 200mm (Include Stand 400mm)

Rated Voltage AC 100V/120V/220-240V 50/60Hz 600W

Dimension 432(W) × 298(H) × 247(D)mm

Weight 18kg

•	 Power Voltage is maximum power dissipation when cutting  
(ZCUT-3150 and ZCUT-3250).

•	 Please inform country of destination before purchasing.



ZCUT SERIES

XCUT - 100

XCUT - 150/300

Double-sided adhesive tape is usable.
The construction of a new scissor cutting

can apply on non-woven tapes.

Straight Cut Edge, Designed for
low noise and less vibration.

Tape Dispenser

Cutting Length 30-9999mm (When in manual use)
80-9999mm (When in auto use)

Tape Width 20-100mm

Feeding Speed 48pcs/min.  
(Craft tape in 100mm cutting length)
240mm/Sec. (Craft tape)

Max. Roll Diameter 200mm

Rated Voltage AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 45W

Dimension 279(W) × 266(H) × 241(D)mm

Weight 11kg (Excluding Bobbin)

Cutting Length 30-9999mm (When in manual use)
60-9999mm (When in auto use)

Tape Width 20-150mm

Feeding Speed 72pcs/min.  
(Craft tape in 100mm cutting length)
330mm/Sec. (Craft tape)

Max. Roll Diameter 200mm

Rated Voltage AC 100V-240V 50/60Hz 45W

Dimension 292(W) × 276(H) × 239(D)mm

Weight 9.7kg (Excluding Bobbin)

Cutting Length 30-9999mm (When in manual use)
100-9999mm (When in auto use)

Tape Width 50-300mm

Feeding Speed 55pcs/min. 
(Craft tape in 100mm cutting length)
250mm/Sec. (In the case of craft tape)

Max. Roll Diameter 200mm

Rated Voltage AC 100V-240V 50/60Hz 45W

Dimension 435(W) × 348(H) × 323(D)mm

Weight 17kg (Excluding Bobbin)

Specifications

Specifications XCUT-150

Specifications XCUT-300
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Features

Memory Function
(3 digital: 6 memories,

4 digital: 1 memory)

Preset Counter
Loop Function

Memorize the number of
the present cutting pieces.

Auto feeding that cutting
tape is ready to remove after

taking the piece of tape.
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YCUT SERIES

YCUT-300

New style technology for wider
protective tapes and films.

Tape Dispenser

Specifications  YCUT - 300

Specifications  YCUT - 500

Features

Features

Memory Function
(3 digital: 6 memories, 4 digital: 1 memory)

Memory Function
(3 digital: 6 memories, 4 digital: 1 memory)

Tape width is
300mm max.

Tape width is
500mm max.

Compact body.
Depth is only 175mm.

Compact body.
Depth is only 175mm.
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Cutting Length 50-7000mm (When in manual use)
100-7000mm (When in auto use)

Tape Width 100-300mm

Max. Roll Diameter 200mm

Feeding Speed 250mm/Sec. (Protective Film)
29pcs/min. (Protective Film in 100mm 
cutting length)

Rated Voltage AC100-240V 50/60Hz 45W

Dimension 520(W) × 465(H) × 175(D)mm

Weight 21kg (Excluding Bobbin)

Cutting Length 50-7000mm (When in manual use)
100-7000mm (When in auto use)

Tape Width 100-500mm

Max. Roll Diameter 200mm

Feeding Speed 250mm/Sec. (Protective Film)
29pcs/min. (Protective Film in 100mm 
cutting length)

Rated Voltage AC100V-240V 50/60Hz 45W

Dimension 720(W) × 465(H) × 175(D)mm

Weight 26kg (Excluding Bobbin)

•	 Above image is YCUT-500.
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New style technology for wider
protective tapes and films.

YCUT-500



Model Cutting Length Tape Width Max. Roll Diameter Rated Voltage Dimension Weight

ZCUT-9GR 5-999mm 6-60mm 300mm AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 25W 116(W)×140(H)×213(D)mm 1.6kg

ZCUT-9GRRP 5-999mm 6-60mm 150mm
(Internal diameter 75mm) AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 25W 116(W)×302(H)×320(D)mm 3.3kg

ZCUT-10 5- 999mm
(folding 15~999mm) 6-60mm 300mm AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 25W 116(W)×148(H)×222(D)mm 1.83kg

ZCUT-10RP 5- 999mm
(folding 15~999mm) 6-60mm 150mm

(Internal diameter 75mm) AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 25W 116(W)×302(H)×330(D)mm 3.5kg

ZCUT-870 15-70mm 3-25mm 150mm AC 100V/120V/220-240V
50/60Hz 25W 126(W)×150(H)×258(D)mm 1.9kg

ZCUT-3EX
30-7000mm

(When in manual use)
100-7000mm

(When in auto use)

15-80mm 240mm AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 45W 191(W)×302(H)×247(D)mm 9.5kg

ZCUT-3EXRP
30-7000mm

(When in manual use)
100-7000mm

(When in auto use)

15-80mm 150mm
(Internal diameter 75mm) AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 45W 191(W)×456(H)×344(D)mm 10.5kg

ZCUT-3150 40-9999mm 15-150mm 200mm
(Include Stand 400mm) AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 45W 332(W)×298(H)×247(D)mm 16kg

ZCUT-3250 40-9999mm 15-250mm 200mm
(Include Stand 400mm)

AC 100V/120V/220-240V 
50/60Hz 600W 432(W)×298(H)×247(D)mm 18kg

XCUT-100
30-9999mm

(When in manual use)
80-9999mm

(When in auto use)

20-100mm 200mm AC 100V/120V/220-240V 
50/60Hz 600W 279(W)×266(H)×241(D)mm

11kg
(Excluding 

Bobbin)

XCUT-150
30-9999mm

(When in manual use)
60-9999mm

(When in auto use)

20-150mm 200mm AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 45W 292(W)×276(H)×239(D)mm
9.7kg

(Excluding 
Bobbin)

XCUT-300
30-9999mm

(When in manual use)
100-9999mm

(When in auto use)

50-300mm 200mm AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 45W 435(W)×348(H)×323(D)mm
17kg

(Excluding 
Bobbin)

YCUT-300
50-7000mm

(When in manual use)
100-7000mm

(When in auto use)

100-300mm 200mm AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 45W 520(W)×465(H)×175(D)mm 21kg
21kg

(Excluding 
Bobbin)

YCUT-500
50-7000mm

(When in manual use)
100-7000mm

(When in auto use)

100-500mm 200mm AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 45W 720(W)×465(H)×175(D)mm
26kg

(Excluding 
Bobbin)
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•	 Some of usable tapes may not be cut as depends on tape manufacturer.
•	 Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
•	 Cutting length may not be within tolerance as depends on tape material.
•	 Stand is all optional extra.
•	 Power Voltage is maximum power dissipation when cutting (ZCUT-3150 and ZCUT-3250).
•	 Please inform country of destination before purchasing (ZCUT-870, ZCUT-3150 and ZCUT-3250).

Specification Table for Tape Dispensers

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCTS

For any inquiry of modified or
customized machine,

please contact us.

ZCUT-9GR with
safety plate & switch

ZCUT-9GRRP modified for 
outer diameter of 300mm

ZCUT-3EX Silicon Roller
(Scratch prevention)

Examples



LDX SERIES

LDX-60 / 120 / 180

Operability is the first priority.
Compact / Save Energy.

Label Dispenser

Specifications  LDX - 60

Specifications  LDX - 120

Specifications  LDX - 180

Features

Bobbin-less Label Dispensers.

It is possible to set up the feeding
speed by 6 different levels.

Usable label length is from
10mm(min.) to 999mm(max.)

P-mode, to set up the number of
label you need.

C-mode, to count the number of
label dispensed.
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Label Usable Width 15-60mm

Label Length 10-999mm

Feeding Speed 100 - 200mm/Sec.  
(Speed setting by 6 levels)

Max. Roll Diameter 200mm

Rated Voltage AC 100V/120V/220-240V 50/60Hz 40W

Dimension 104(W) × 140(H) × 215(D)mm

Weight 2.1kg

Label Usable Width 15-120mm

Label Length 10-999mm

Feeding Speed 100 - 200mm/Sec.  
(Speed setting by 6 levels)

Max. Roll Diameter 250mm

Rated Voltage AC 100V/120V/220-240V 50/60Hz 45W

Dimension 164(W) × 157(H) × 231(D)mm

Weight 3.3kg

Label Usable Width 15-180mm

Label Length 10-999mm

Feeding Speed 100 - 200mm/Sec.  
(Speed setting by 6 levels)

Max. Roll Diameter 300mm

Rated Voltage AC 100V/120V/220-240V 50/60Hz 50W

Dimension 224(W) × 157(H) × 241(D)mm

Weight 4.6kg

•	 Above image is YCUT-500.
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•	 Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
•	 Please inform country of destination before purchasing.



FD SERIES

FD - 160III 
FD - 200III 

FD - 300

Cut OPP rolled film into various
sizes of lengths with high speed.

Film Dispenser

Cutting Length 20-9999mm

Film Width 160mm

Max. Roll Diameter 210mm

Rated Voltage AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 25W

Dimension 292(W) × 273(H) × 232(D)mm

Weight 10.6kg

Cutting Length 20-9999mm

Film Width 200mm

Max. Roll Diameter 210mm

Rated Voltage AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 25W

Dimension 292(W) × 273(H) × 232(D)mm

Weight 10.6kg

Cutting Length 20-9999mm

Film Width 300mm

Max. Roll Diameter 210mm

Rated Voltage AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 45W

Dimension 436(W) × 347(H) × 284(D)mm
(Including Bobbin Stand)

Weight 17.6kg

Specifications FD-160 III (with Film Holder)

Specifications FD-200 III (with Bobbin)

Specifications FD-300 (with Bobbin)
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Features

More efficiency and hygiene because
other film is placed apart.

High speed in cutting 65pcs
per minute (100mm length).

Stainless steel body
-> DURABLE.
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EKO-TECH Spółka z ograniczoną

odpowiedzialnością spółka komandytowa

ul. Fabryczna 1B

42-660 Kalety

tel: 34 3578 624

fax: 34 3527 595

e-mail: info@eko-tech.biz


